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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 07.04.2019.

DLSS-1

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A|JIV Dz. d.
V |Denisovs Pavels 19.03.2008.
V |Kuzovatkins Daniils 12.07.2007.
A |Plehanovs Maksims 10.02.2008.
A |Romanovs Artjoms 10.03.2008.
A |Camans Eriks 31.01.2008.
A |Selskis Maksims 01.04.2008.
A |Pukins Kirils 02.04.2008.
U |Cizevskis Aleksandrs 23.08.2008.
U |Ablazevi¢s Edgars 06.01.2008.
U |Danilovs Davids 16.06.2008.
U |Petrovskis Andzejs 28.06.2008.
U |Poksans Artirs 06.12.2008.
U [Naumovs Jevgenijs 20.06.2008.
U |Zorins Arturs 11.07.2008.
U |Losans Andrejs 18.02.2009.

Sagatavots 09.01.2026. 01:11:46

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Kokins lvans Treneris

2 Bihanovs Aleksejs Treneris

3 Martjusovs lgors Galvenais Treneris
4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




